
Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Container Master - Judge: Judith Guthrie Max Time: 04:00

12/29/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018174320

407 Mac West Highland White Terrier1 01:08:68Sara Mattson Qualified 0

414 Bode Samoyed2 01:10:10Ann Schlobohm Qualified 0

400 Masher Papillon3 01:18:44Daneen Fox Qualified 0

401 Jesse Labrador Retriever4 01:26:34Jeri Embrey Qualified 0

412 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog5 01:49:28Sasha Feiler Qualified 0

416 Ace Rottweiler6 02:02:62Erin Armstrong Qualified 0

403 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog7 02:18:53Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0

417 Truman All American Dog8 03:48:53Cat Zoyiopoulos Qualified 0

402 Scout Sussex Spaniel9 03:52:47Donna Soderstrom Qualified 0

409 Poppy All American DogNQ ::Sally Nesbitt NQ 0

406 Indy All American DogNQ ::Jamie Bozzi NQ 0

408 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::Amanda Hutchinson NQ 0

404 Emi Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Jamie Bozzi NQ 0

415 Rosie Golden RetrieverNQ ::Constance Lynn Bairch NQ 0

411 Zen PapillonNQ ::Sharon Kihara NQ 0

410 Belle Lagotto RomagnoloNQ ::Leslie Arner NQ 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Exterior Master - Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 03:30

12/29/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018174320

400 Masher Papillon1 01:04:12Daneen Fox Qualified 0

406 Indy All American Dog2 01:19:25Jamie Bozzi Qualified 0

403 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog3 01:42:34Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0

416 Ace Rottweiler4 01:44:28Erin Armstrong Qualified 0

410 Belle Lagotto Romagnolo5 01:56:97Leslie Arner Qualified 0

407 Mac West Highland White Terrier6 02:18:28Sara Mattson Qualified 0

405 Fixx Border Collie7 02:28:63Lynn Kosmakos Qualified 0

404 Emi Toy Fox Terrier8 02:29:50Jamie Bozzi Qualified 0

409 Poppy All American Dog9 02:58:47Sally Nesbitt Qualified 0

402 Scout Sussex SpanielNQ ::Donna Soderstrom NQ 0

408 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::Amanda Hutchinson NQ 0

412 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain DogNQ ::Sasha Feiler NQ 0

414 Bode SamoyedNQ ::Ann Schlobohm NQ 0

415 Rosie Golden RetrieverNQ ::Constance Lynn Bairch NQ 0
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